VI KARKONOSKI PUCHAR SPRINTU, Jelenia Géra 2017

Jelenia Goéra, 28-10-2017

Konkurencja 7
2017-10-28 - 12:35

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

10 lat i starsi
Lista startowa Eliminacje

Serialz 18

2 SACHER, Maja

3 DREWNIK, Julia

4 DANCZAK, Nadia
5 DOPART, Marcelina

Seria2z18

1 CISOWSKA, Nikola

2 BEDNARZ, Amelia

3 KLEBAN, Justyna

4 ROZANSKA, Zuzanna
5 OSTROWSKA, Maja
6 PUSZKIEL, Olimpia

Seria3z18

1 GOLEBIEWSKA, Maja
2 KMIECIK, Monika

3 MUCHACZOW, Hanna
4 BARCZYNSKA, Julia
5 SZELUK, Amelia

6 LACHOWICZ, Emilia

Seria4z 18

1 PIERZCHALSKA, Katarzyna
2 KMIECIK, Agata

3 LECH, Kornelia

4 KUBIS, Hanna

5 PYTEL, Maja

6 KUZMA, Maria

Seria5z18

1 SACHER, Nadia

2 KOPCZYNSKA, Monika
3 GORKA, Oliwia

4 JEDRUCH, Maja

5 LISIECKA, Patrycja

6 SAWICKIA, Olga

Seria6z18

1 MACIOS, Kinga

2 GUTKOWSKA, Maria
3 ZIEMICHOD, Maja

4 SLIWKA, Justyna

5 KOSOWICZ, Wiktoria
6 SEUPECKA, Julia

Rok ur.

07 Ks Rekin Swiebodzice

07 KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra
05 Ks Rekin Swiebodzice

03  Uczniowski Ludowy Klub Sportow
06 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny

06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
07 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny

06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
07 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
07  Kuznia Wroctaw

06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra
06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra
07 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
06 UKS Oxpress Bolestawiec

04  Kuznia Wroctaw

07 UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
07 UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
07 UKS Szafir Watbrzych

07 UKS Szafir Waitbrzych

05 Ks Rekin Swiebodzice

04  KS Just Swim Jelenia Gora
06 KS Just Swim Jelenia Gora
07 KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
06 KS BALTI Bielawa

06  Uks Shark Rudna

04  KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra
07 KS BALTI Bielawa

06 POLONIA Sroda Slaska

04 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec

04 UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
07 UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia

25515

2895555

=

1:07.91
57.75
59.99

2:02.84

54.30
54.13
54.00
54.00
54.14
56.27

52.35
52.13
51.42
5211
52.30
52.70

50.20
49.90
49.50
49.60
50.00
51.10
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VI KARKONOSKI PUCHAR SPRINTU, Jelenia Géra 2017

Jelenia Goéra, 28-10-2017

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje

Seria7z 18

1 KULAS, Anna

2 CWIAKALA, Malwina

3 RAKUCKA, Urszula

4 KORECKA, Natalia

5 WIECZOREK, Zuzanna
6 WOJTACZKA, Weronika

Seria 8z 18

1 SZWAJ, Hanna

2 DREWNIK, Oliwia

3 WITCZAK, Kornelia
4 +YS, Jagoda

5 PARYSEK, Wiktoria
6 ZAPORA, Agata

Seria9z18

1 KRZECKA, Weronika
2 KUROWSKA, Angelika
3 MARCINOWSKA, Julia
4 JOSKO, Greta

5 KONOPACKA, Anna
6 RODZINSKA, Amelia

Serial0z 18

1 LIS, Julia

2 BEM, Aleksandra

3 SOBASZEK, Anna

4 BIELAWNA, Julia

5 SZULCZYNSKA, Wiktoria
6 POLAK, Karolina

Seriallz 18

1 POREBA, Maja

2 WIERZBICKA, Maria

3 BATOG, Dominika

4 £YS, Zuzanna

5 DUDEK, Justyna

6 PASZKOWSKA, Emilia

Seria 12z 18

1 DZIKI, Hanna

2 MAKSYMOWICZ, Nadia
3 SULKOWSKA, Agnieszka
4 PTASZYNSKA, Julia

5 KULETA, Maja

6 WOJTASIK, Wiktoria

07
05
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03

03
06

07
07
05
06

06

03
03

SRRS

07
07
05
02
05
05

05
03
05
06

Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica
KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra

KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra

KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra

UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra

MKS Piranie

KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra
UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
KS BALTI Bielawa

Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny

KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra

Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic
Ks Rekin Swiebodzice

MKS Piast Gtogow

KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra

UKS "HS" Team Ktlodzko

Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic

UKS "HS" Team Klodzko
UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia
UKS Szafir Waibrzych

KS Krotosz Krotoszyn

KS Just Swim Jelenia Gora
UKS PATOMSWIM Bogatynia

UKS "HS" Team Ktodzko
UKS "HS" Team Ktodzko
UKS Szafir Waibrzych

KS BALTI Bielawa

KS Just Swim Jelenia Goéra
UKS "HS" Team Ktodzko

MKS Piranie

Klub Ptywacki Harpun Osiecznic
MKS Piast Glogow

MKS Piast Glogow

KS BALTI Bielawa

UKS DELFINEK Legnica

48.56
46.91
46.19
46.53
47.00
48.65

45.80
45.05
44.16
44.82
45.33
45.88

44.00
43.08
42.00
42.20
43.10
44.00

41.62
41.00
40.97
41.00
41.45
41.90

40.71
39.17
38.56
38.72
40.65
40.84

38.11
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.09
38.47
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VI KARKONOSKI PUCHAR SPRINTU, Jelenia Géra 2017

Jelenia Goéra, 28-10-2017

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Eliminacje

Seria 13z 18

1 SWIDNICKA, Kamila
2 LACHOWICZ, Karolina
3 FIJOL, Patrycja

4 MALINA, Aleksandra
5 CAJZER, Emilia

6 KARPOWICZ, Amelia

Seria 14 z 18

1 WILGOSZ, Maria

2 MARGAS, Jagoda

3 LAPIES, Maja

4 VICTOR, Matgorzata
5 WASYLISZYN, Julia
6 KSIAZEK, Dominika

Seria15z 18

1 RAK, Wiktoria

2 ZAGDANSKA, Oliwia

3 ADAMCZEWSKA, Zuzanna
4 BARSZCZEWSKA, Julia

5 MAKSYMOWICZ, Nina

6 KRASOWSKA, Iga

Serial6z 18

1 IDEK, Maja

2 ZURAWSKA, Klaudia

3 GAIDOWSKA, Agnieszka
4 RUDEK, Wiktoria

5 KRYGIEL, Pola

6 KOWALSKA, Alicja

Serial7z 18

1 KOWALSKA, Jessica
2 ADAMCZYK, Wiktoria
3 KITA, Katarzyna

4 £YCZKO, Dominika
5 DOPART, Martyna

6 PILARSKA, Maja

Seria 18 z 18

1 ABRAMOWICZ, Katarzyna
2 PRZYBYSZ, Olga

3 MACIUSZEK, Wiktoria

4 JARKOWIEC, Dominika

5 TREFLER, Maja

6 STELMASZCZYK, Natalia

06
02
02

05

RE8RRE

05

05
05

06
05
06

02
95

03
03

§8R

99
01

RRB8RERA

Ks Rekin Swiebodzice

KS BALTI Bielawa

MKS Piranie

MKS Piast Glogow

Ks Rekin Swiebodzice

Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
MKS Piast Gtogow

UKS Szafir Watbrzych

UKS Szafir Watbrzych

Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic
KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra

Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny

Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic
MKS Piast Gtogow

Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic
Klub Plywacki Harpun Osiecznic
Uks Orka Luban

niezrzeszona

UKS Szafir Waibrzych

Uks Shark Rudna

Uks Orka Luban

KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra
KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra

Klub Ptywacki Harpun Osiecznic
Uks Shark Rudna

Uks Shark Rudna

Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny
Uczniowski Ludowy Klub Sportow
Uks Shark Rudna

Klub Ptywacki Harpun Osiecznic
Uks Orka Luban

Uks Shark Rudna

KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra

Uks Orka Luban

KS Just Swim Jelenia Géra

37.92
37.74
37.18
37.50
37.86
38.00

37.05
37.00
36.70
36.78
37.00
37.11

36.14
36.00
35.50
36.00
36.00
36.61

34.01
3114
29.67
30.85
33.96
35.04

34.00
31.00
29.50
30.84
33.54
34.30

34.00
31.00
29.34
30.34
32.04
34.03
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